Energy Information Made Obvius

Obvius NEMA 4X Bundles

OBVIUS NEMA 4X BUNDLES ABOUT OBVIUS
Obvius NEMA 4X bundles incorporate all the functionality of Obvius products in a water tight NEMA Obvius manufactures data acquisition
4X enclosure. The Obvius NEMA 4X bundles allow users to install Obvius products and third party and wireless connectivity products

devices in outdoor or industrial environments. Designed to be used with various combinations of specifically for energy management.

We deliver cost-effective, reliable

Obvius products and third party devices, the Obvius NEMA 4X bundles allow for a multitude of .
hardware designed to speed up

configuration options. installation. Our products are based
on an open architecture allowing our
customers to collect and log energy
PRODUCT CONFIGURATION OPTIONS information from virtually any meter
e Acquilite EMB (A7810), plus: or sensor. The ability to support
+GSM Cellular Modem multiple communication options
provides remote access to all your

(Pictured above) energy information. Founded in 2003,
Obvius is located in Hillsboro,

Oregon. We serve a global clientele

and continue to drive innovation by

Acquisuite EMB (A7810) simplifying data collection.
SOLUTIONS
e AcquiSuite EMB (A8810), e Data Acquisition
plus one of the following: e Wireless Communication

¢ Meters & Sensors
+ GSM Cellular Modem )
e Custom Packaged Solutions

+ Flex I/0O ((A8332-8F2D) e Integration & Software Partners
+ HD Pulse Module (A8911-23)

+ ModHopper (R9120-XT)

Acquisuite EMB (A8810)
e ModHopper (R9120-XT),
plus one of the following:
HEADQUARTERS
+ Flex /0 (A8332-8F2D) _
Hillsboro, Oregon
+ HD Pulse Module (A8911-23)
ModHopper (R9120-XT)
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AcquiSuite EMB A8810 NEMA Bundles

A8810-R91203

A8810-R91205

A8810-Flex

A8810-HD

Input Power
Voltage
Current
Frequency
Output Power
Voltage
Current Provided
Available Current
Enclosure
Rating

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Power supply is included.

100-240VAC
0.7-0.4A
47-63Hz

24VDC
1.1A
400mA

NEMA 4X
10.43 x7.28 x 3.74 in

*Enclosures do not include conduit knockout or fittings.
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100-240VAC
0.8-0.55A
47-63Hz

24VDC
1.5A
100mA

NEMA 4X
10.43 x7.28 x 3.74 in

| 1 |
WWW.le.com

100-240VAC
0.7-0.4A
47-63Hz

24VDC
1.1A
400mA

NEMA 4X
10.43 x7.28 x 3.74 in

information@itm.com

100-240VAC
0.7-0.4A
47-63Hz

24VDC
1.1A
400mA

NEMA 4X
10.43 x7.28 x 3.74 in



